Student’s proforma

Evaluation of Presentation.
Criteria


1= very good / 5= poor
1
2
3
4
5

Name:







Audience:























Content:























Design:























Time Management:







Feedback 







Extra criteria


 Learning Objectives: 


· They will understand the purpose of evaluation.

· They will be able to design relevant criteria for evaluation purposes.

· They will be able to evaluate a piece of work and identify the similarities and differences between different evaluations of the same task.

· They will demonstrate an understanding of how the audience/s influences a presentation, especially in design and content.

Pro Forma

Evaluation of Presentation.

Criteria

1= very good / 5= poor
1
2
3
4
5

Name:







Audience:
Does the presentation address the target audience?

Is the presentation culturally sensitive?

Does it address the wider community?






















Content:
Is there appropriate and correct use of language and data?

Is there a good ratio of slide content to notes?

Has copyright/intellectual property been breached?






















Design:
Is the theme re: content & design consistent throughout presentation?

Are slides in the appropriate order?

Are transitions/animations/sound relevant and effective?






















Time Management:
Did they over-run? 

Was it too short?














Feedback 
Use of questions and constructive criticism?






Extra criteria
-Suggestions for improvement/




Naming best:

…and worst thing:



